2014 Summer Semester Courses

Note: Before you Register and Pay for an Ed2go Online Course: Check the Requirements and Syllabus - To read
and/or print your course Requirements and Syllabus go to www.ed2go.com/forsyth Click in the Search for Course box,
enter a key word from the title of the course - then find the exact course title, click on the title and on the next page click
on either the Requirements or Syllabus to open, read, and print.

Course Dates: May 21
thru July 11, 2014

Course/ Course

Section Title

Number

82644 12 StepsSuccessJobSearch
82628 A+Cert/Basic/Hardware
82629 Access 2010-Intro

82631 Accounting Fund |

82632 Admin Assist Fund

82633 ClasrmDisciplnProbSolv
82634 Comp Skills-Workplace
82635 CSS3/HTML5-Intermed
82636 CSS3/HTML5-Intro@
82659 EmpowerStudw/Disabilities
82641 Excel 2007-Intermed#
82640 Excel 2007-Intro

82642 Excel 2010-Intro

82639 Excel 2013-Intro

82645 Grammar Refresher

82646 Grantwriting Ato Z

82647 InDesign CS6-Intro

82648 Interpersonal Commication
82650 Java Programming-Intro
82643 jQueryMobileWebsite-Creat
82638 Outlook 2013-Intro

82651 PMP Cert Prep |

82652 Project Mgt Fund

82637 Publisher 2013-Intro
82656 Rdg-WritStratMaxStudAchv
82653 SecretBetterPhotography
82654 SingaporeMath:Grades 1-6
82657 Speed Spanish |

82658 Teach Students w/ADHD
82660 Writing Essentials

Course Dates: June 18
thru August 8, 2014

Course/

Section Course

Number Title
82680 12 StepsSuccessJobSearch
82665 A+Cert/Adv/Hardware

82661 A+Cert/Basic/Hardware


http://www.ed2go.com/forsyth

82662 A+Cert/Intermed/OperSys

82666 Access 2010-Intro

82667 Accounting Fund |

82668 Admin Assist Fund

82669 ClasrmDiscplnProbSolv 11
82670 Comp Skills-Workplace
82672 CSS3/HTMLS5-Intermed
82671 CSS3/HTML5-Intro

82673 Dreamweaver CS6-Intro
82677 Excel 2007-Intro

82678 Excel 2010-Intermed

82679 Excel 2010-Intro

82676 Excel 2013-Intro

82683 Get Grants

82681 Grammar Refresher

82695 HighSpeedProjectManagment
82684 Individual Excellence
82686 JavaProgramming-Intermed
82674 LinkedInCareerNetowrking
82685 Math Refresher

82694 PMP Cert Prep 11

82698 SingaporeMath:Grades 1-6
82696 SingporeMathADV:Grades6-9
82687 SocialMedialnBusiness
82700 Speed Spanish |

82701 Speed Spanish 11

82703 Speed Spanish 11

82689 Teach ESL/EFL Grammar
82691 Teach ESL/EFL Reading
82692 Teach ESL/EFL Vocabulary

Course Dates: July 16
thru September 5, 2014

Course/ Course
Section Title
Number

82731 12 StepsSuccessJobSearch
82706  A+Cert/Adv/Hardware
82704  A+Cert/Basic/Hardware
82705  A+Cert/Intermed/OperSys
82707  Access 2010-Intro

82708  Accounting Fund |

82709  Admin Assist Fund

82710  ClasrmDisciplnProbSolv
82711 ClasrmDiscpinProbSolv I
82714  CreatingClassroomCenters
82713 CSS3/HTML5-Intro
82721  Excel 2007-Intro

82722  Excel 2010-Intermed
82728  Excel 2010-Intro

82719  Excel 2013-Intro



82718
82732
82733
82734
82737
82740
82738
82730
82715
82717
82745
82742
82743
82744
82741
82746

Genealogy Basics

Google Analytics-Intro
Grammar Refresher
Grantwriting Ato Z
InDesign CS6-Intro

Java Programming-Intro
Keys-EffectivCommication
Leadership

Math Refresher
SingMath:NumberCompStrat
Spanish in the Classroom
Speed Spanish |

Speed Spanish 11

Speed Spanish 11
SQL-Intro

Teach Students w/ADHD



